Jun 03 2024 (18:34) India Rail Info 1

Durg - Jammu Tawi Weekly SF Special/08549x - COVR - SECR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
8h 20m - 521 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DURG |Durg Junction 12:15 0 |1 0 64 (317 [SECR
2 |R Raipur Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |1 37 |80 [315 |SECR
3 |BYT Bhatapara 13:43 13:45 2m 1 101 |47 |273 |SECR
4 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:45 15:00 15m 1 148 |62 SECR
5 |PND |Pendra Road 16:38 16:40 2m (0 |1 250 |67 (618 |SECR
6 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 300 |61 [433 |SECR
7 |SDL Shahdol 18:10 18:12 2m (0 |1 341 |72 |467 |SECR
8 UMR |Umaria 19:08 19:10 2m |0 |1 408 |41 |468 |SECR
9 KMZ  |Katni Murwara 20:35 20:45 10m (0 |1 467 |72 WCR
10 |SGO |Saugor 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 653 |81 (513 |WCR
11 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 02:10 02:20 10m |0 (2 876 101 |258 [NCR
12 |GWL |Gwalior junction 03:18 03:20 2m [0 |2 974 |75 212 |[NCR
13 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 04:55 04:57 2m |0 |2 1092 |65 |167 [NCR
14 |DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 07:55 07:57 2m |0 |2 1285 |57 |228 |[NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [11:40 11:55 15m [0 |2 1495 |80 |273 [NR
16 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 13:20 13:30 10m |0 |2 1608 |63 |257 |[NR
17 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |14:20 14:25 5m |1 |2 1661 |68 [236 |NR
18 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 16:05 16:10 5m |2 |2 1773 |50 326 |[NR
19 [JAT Jammu Tawi 18:10 0 (2 1873 |- 344 |INR

Jun 03 2024 (18:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



